Lavatory/Sink Connectors

COMPRESSION INLET

e Brass Barbs

e Brass Compression Nut
e High Impact Plastic Ballcock Nut

Part#

260046
260047
260048
260049

Part#

260051
260052
260053

F.I.P. INLET
e Brass Barbs

outlet x inlet

7/8” B/C x 3/8” Comp.
7/8” B/C x 3/8” Comp.
7/8” B/C x 3/8” Comp.
7/8” B/C x 3/8” Comp.

outlet x inlet

7/8” B/C x 1/2” Comp.
7/8” B/C x 1/2” Comp.
7/8”B/C x 1/2” Comp.

e Brass FIP Nut
e High Impact Plastic Ballcock Nut

Part#

260055
260056
260057
260058

FLARE INLET
e Brass Barbs

outlet x inlet

7/8 B/Cx1/2” F.I.P.
7/8B/Cx1/2” F.I.P.
7/8 B/Cx1/2” F.I.P.
7/8 B/Cx1/2” F.I.P.

e Brass Flare Nut
e High Impact Plastic Ballcock Nut

Part# outlet x inlet

260060 7/8” B/C x 3/8” Flare
260061 7/8” B/C x 3/8” Flare
Part# outlet x inlet

260063 7/8” B/C x 1/2” Flare
260064 7/8” B/C x 1/2” Flare
COMPRESSION INLET

e Brass Barbs

e Brass Compression Nut
e Nickel Plated Brass Ballcock Nut

Part#

260067
260068
260069
260070

outlet x inlet

7/8” B/C x 3/8” Comp.
7/8” B/C x 3/8” Comp.
7/8” B/C x 3/8” Comp.
7/8” B/C x 3/8” Comp.
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Stainless Steel Supply Lines




